S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197664

Int
036/050
035/050
035/050
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024/050
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034/050
032/050
020/050
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070/100
066/100
064/100
042/100+
055/100
066/100
064/100
047/100+
070/100

060/100

070

066

064
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
ASHWINI EBENASAR 54001 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.87 Semester grade: B+ Total:604/1000
ADHANGLE SHIVANI MILIND NEETA 54002 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.99 Semester grade: B+ Total:623/1000

2018-0161-00-197513

Int
035/050
036/050
035/050
021/050
021/050
041/050
036/050
035/050
028/050

030/050

Percentage:62.30

Ext
046/050
024/050
022/050
024/050
037/050
040/050
034/050
020/050
028/050

030/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

081/100
060/100
057/100
045/100
058/100
081/100
070/100
055/100+
056/100

060/100

081

060

057

045

058

081

070

055

056

060

[¢)

A

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ANSART AISHA ABDUL JABBAR RUKSANA 54003 455 042 2018-0161-00-197857 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 024/050 022/050 046/100 046
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 030/050 021/050 051/100 051
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 039/050 042/050 081/100 081
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 036/050 071/100 071
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 036/050 024/050 060/100 060
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 032/050 044/050 076/100 076
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.49 Semester grade: A Total:669/1000 Percentage:66.90
AVHAD ANKITA ARUN SANGEETA 54004 455 042 2017-0161-00-218232 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—=
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -——=
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—=
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -——=
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—-
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 014/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 013/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—=
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -
Total Credits: 30 Semester grade: F
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page:

3

22/05/2021

[¢)

A

B+

A+

B+

A+

Total (100) Grade

A+
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A
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B+

A+

A+

B

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BAIG SHIFA SAHER YASMEEN 54005 455 042 2018-0161-00-197552 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 039/050 026/050 065/100 065
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 023/050 056/100 056
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 025/050 022/050 047/100 047
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 025/050 035/050 060/100 060
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 037/050 036/050 073/100 073
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 034/050 023/050 057/100 057
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 036/050 038/050 074/100 074
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.39 Semester grade: A Total:656/1000 Percentage:65.60
BORASE YADNYA VINOD KALPANA 54006 455 042 2018-0161-00-197695 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 034/050 042/050 076/100 076
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 027/050 020/050 047/100+ 047
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 027/050 030/050 057/100 057
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 034/050 038/050 072/100 072
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 033/050 020/050 053/100 053
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 030/050 044/050 074/100 074
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.39 Semester grade: A Total:654/1000 Percentage:65.40
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

MADHURA PRAMOD VIDYA

Sub Name

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.81

DIKE SONALI DATTARAM SUGANDHA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

Sub Name

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Page: 4
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2017

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

B+

B

C

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A

A

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
54007 455 042 2018-0161-00-197865 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
4 036/050 020/050 056/100 056
4 033/050 020/050 053/100+ 053
4 024/050 022/050 046/100 046
2 020/050 037/050 057/100 057
2 034/050 036/050 070/100 070
2 032/050 034/050 066/100 066
2 039/050 020/050 059/100 059
2 033/050 038/050 071/100 071
4 022/050 034/050 056/100 056
Semester grade: B+ Total:617/1000 Percentage:61.70
54008 455 042 2018-0161-00-197672 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067
4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053
4 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045
2 020/050 031/050 051/100 051
2 034/050 032/050 066/100 066
2 036/050 032/050 068/100 068
2 028/050 013/050-FF FFF/100 -—-
2 032/050 032/050 064/100 064
4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069
Semester grade: F
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
22/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHATGE SONALT EKNATH EXTA 54009 455 042 2018-0161-00-197567 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 026/050 029/050 055/100 055 B+
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 021/050 022/050 043/100 043 P
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 025/050 043/050 068/100 068 A
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 042/050 080/100 080 (¢}
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 035/050 022/050 057/100 057 B+
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 030/050 042/050 072/100 072 A+
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 026/050 032/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.25 Semester grade: A Total:659/1000 Percentage:65.90
GUPTA ACHAL ANAND IALTTA 54010 455 042 2018-0161-00-197591 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084 (¢}
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 038/050 029/050 067/100 067 A
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 027/050 033/050 060/100 060 A
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 046/050 046/050 092/100 092 o+
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2  041/050 040/050 081/100 081 (¢}
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 040/050 020/050 060/100 060 A
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.91 Semester grade: A Total:711/1000 Percentage:71.10
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA KAJAL NIRMAL ALTI sa011 455 042 2018-0161-00-197583 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 027/050 064/100 064
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 023/050 058/100 058
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 022/050 021/050 043/100 043
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 023/050 042/050 065/100 065
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 041/050 038/050 079/100 079
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 039/050 038/050 077/100 077
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 039/050 027/050 066/100 066
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 032/050 042/050 074/100 074
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.70 Semester grade: A Total:692/1000 Percentage:69.20
JAIN BHAVIKA PRADEEP RAKHI sa012 455 042 2018-0161-00-197803 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 030/050 022/050 052/100 052
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 024/050 027/050 051/100 051
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 039/050 040/050 079/100 079
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 036/050 071/100 071
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 028/050 020/050 048/100 048
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 034/050 030/050 064/100 064
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.15 Semester grade: A Total:633/1000 Percentage:63.30
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
22/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHAN SHAGUFTA BABU ZARTNA 54013 455 042 2018-0161-00-197792 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080 o
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077 A+
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 026/050 059/100 059 B+
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045 c
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 027/050 027/050 054/100 054 B
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 036/050 022/050 058/100 058 B+
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.29 Semester grade: A Total:641/1000 Percentage:64.10
KURESHI MAHEK ROUF ZEENAT 54014 455 042 2018-0161-00-197714 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 021/050 021/050 042/100 042 P
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 025/050 037/050 062/100 062 A
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester grade: A Total:665/1000 Percentage:66.50
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 8

22/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

O+

B+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LOKARE DIVYANKA SANJAY PRANGALT sa015 455 042 2018-0161-00-197753 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 040/050 023/050 063/100 063
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 024/050 043/050 067/100 067
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 037/050 040/050 077/100 077
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 037/050 020/050 057/100 057
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 032/050 046/050 078/100 078
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 028/050 031/050 059/100 059
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.41 Semester grade: A Total:668/1000 Percentage:66.80
MHAMUNKAR MAYURT SANIAY sa016 455 042 2018-0161-00-197625 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 036/050 023/050 059/100 059
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 031/050 023/050 054/100 054
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 029/050 036/050 065/100 065
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 036/050 074/100 074
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 033/050 027/050 060/100 060
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 036/050 044/050 080/100 080
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester grade: A Total:699/1000 Percentage:69.90
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
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Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

MIRZA HUDA FATIMA MAZHAR ABBASMIRZA HEENA KAUSAR 54017 455 042

2018-0161-00-197811

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

[¢)

A+

A

B+

A

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

B+

P

B+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 025/050 035/050 060/100 060
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 039/050 034/050 073/100 073
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 036/050 032/050 068/100 068
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 044/050 035/050 079/100 079
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 035/050 040/050 075/100 075
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.03 Semester grade: A+ Total:709/1000 Percentage:70.90
MOMIN NUZHA ASAD NAZEMA 54018 455 042  2018-0161-00-197536 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 025/050 030/050 055/100 055
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 021/050 037/050 058/100 058
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 040/050 078/100 078
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 038/050 073/100 073
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 030/050 023/050 053/100 053
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 030/050 032/050 062/100 062
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 023/050 021/050 044/100 044
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.55 Semester grade: B+ Total:603/1000 Percentage:60.30
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197617

Int
040/050
039/050
040/050
030/050
031/050
041/050
037/050
034/050
033/050

039/050

Percentage:72.70

Ext
044/050
031/050
033/050
027/050
040/050
042/050
040/050
022/050
048/050

036/050

Medium

Page:

10

22/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

084/100
070/100
073/100
057/100
071/100
083/100
077/100
056/100
081/100

075/100

084

070

073

057

071

083

077

056

081

075

[¢)

A+

A+

B+

A+

[¢)

A+

B+

[¢)

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
NIMBARE SEJAL VIJAY VINITA 54019 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester grade: A+ Total:727/1000
PARMAR RIDDHI BHARAT RAJESHREE 54020 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.59 Semester grade: A Total:666/1000

2018-0161-00-197521

Int
037/050
039/050
025/050
026/050
023/050
036/050
037/050
038/050
030/050

041/050

Percentage:66.60

Ext
046/050
029/050
034/050
020/050
038/050
038/050
036/050
021/050
034/050

038/050

Total Grc

083/100
068/100
059/100
046/100+
061/100
074/100
073/100
059/100
064/100

079/100

083

068

059

046

061

074

073

059

064

079

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

B+

A+

A+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197602

Int
040/050
035/050
038/050
021/050
025/050
037/050
035/050
034/050
035/050

024/050

Percentage:66.80

Ext
042/050
025/050
025/050
023/050
045/050
036/050
036/050
029/050
044/050

039/050

Medium

Total Grc

082/100
060/100
063/100
044/100
070/100
073/100
071/100
063/100
079/100

063/100

082

060

063

044

070

073

071

063

079

063

Page:
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22/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
PATIL PRADNYA PRAVIN UJWALA 54021 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:668/1000
PATIL TANVI JITENDRA CHARUSHILA 54022 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.31 Semester grade: A Total:651/1000

2018-0161-00-197544

Int
037/050
037/050
035/050
024/050
022/050
040/050
035/050
035/050
035/050

028/050

Percentage:65.10

Ext
046/050
031/050
020/050
022/050
037/050
038/050
034/050
025/050
034/050

036/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

083/100
068/100
055/100
046/100
059/100
078/100
069/100
060/100
069/100

064/100

083

068

055

046

059

078

069

060

069

064

[¢)

A

B+

B+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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22/05/2021

PHUTANE JAGRUTI RAJESH JAYSHREE

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

Sub Name

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.05

QURESHI NASEEMA ISLAM SAJIDA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

Sub Name

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.83

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

[¢)

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

B+

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
54023 455 042 2018-0161-00-197656 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069
4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070
4 028/050 024/050 052/100 052
2 024/050 036/050 060/100 060
2 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
2 039/050 038/050 077/100 077
2 037/050 027/050 064/100 064
2 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
4 043/050 039/050 082/100 082
Semester grade: A+ Total:706/1000 Percentage:70.60
54024 455 042 2018-0161-00-197826 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077
4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067
4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055
4 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046
2 021/050 025/050 046/100 046
2 033/050 034/050 067/100 067
2 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
2 024/050 021/050 045/100 045
2 032/050 030/050 062/100 062
4 038/050 025/050 063/100 063
Semester grade: B+ Total:597/1000 Percentage:59.70
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

22/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAYYED BUSHRA BI MUZAMMIL ALT SATRA BANO sa025 455 042 2018-0161-00-197842 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 042/050 080/100 080 o
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 031/050 031/050 062/100 062 A
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 022/050 020/050 042/100+ 042 P
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 020/050 031/050 051/100 051 B
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 026/050 015/050-FF FFF/100 - F
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 026/050 038/050 064/100 064 A
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 031/050 039/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 30 Semester grade: F
SHATKH AQSA SHAKIL SURTYA 54026 455 042 2018-0161-00-197776 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 037/050 048/050 085/100 085 o
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 025/050 022/050 047/100 047 c
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 029/050 022/050 051/100 051 B
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 027/050 016/050-FF FFF/100 - F
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 30 Semester grade: F

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197834

Int
031/050
024/050
035/050
026/050
021/050
035/050
037/050
026/050
026/050

040/050

Percentage:58.70

Ext
038/050
028/050
025/050
020/050
025/050
034/050
038/050
020/050
028/050

030/050

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
052/100
060/100
046/100+
046/100
069/100
075/100
046/100
054/100

070/100

069

052

060

046

046

069

075

046

054

070

A

B

Name Seat No College Centre
SHAIKH NOUSHEEN JAMAL NAZARNA 54027 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.66 Semester grade: B+ Total:587/1000
SHAIKH SHAFIA ISMAIL LAIQA 54028 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester grade: A Total:659/1000

2018-0161-00-197575

Int
037/050
037/050
038/050
022/050
027/050
038/050
040/050
032/050
033/050

043/050

Percentage:65.90

Ext
048/050
026/050
022/050
020/050
028/050
038/050
038/050
020/050
034/050

038/050

Total Grc

085/100
063/100
060/100
042/100+
055/100
076/100
078/100
052/100
067/100

081/100

085

063

060

042

055

076

078

052

067

081

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

B+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SUMERA MAINUDDIN LUGAYATHBI

Code Sub Name

*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V
Total Credits: 30

SHAIKH TASNEEM NIZAMUDDIN TAHERUNNISA

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
22/05/2021
Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
"""""""""""""""""""""""""" 54029 455 o042 2017-0161-00-218255 1
2017
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
2 020/050 037/050 057/100 057 B+
2 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
2 029/050 032/050 061/100 061 A
2 015/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 - F
2 028/050 030/050 058/100 058 B+
4 020/050 014/050-FF FFF/100 - F
Semester grade: F
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 54030 455 o042 2018-0161-00-197633 1
2017

Code Sub Name

*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30 G.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 034/050 042/050 076/100 076 A+
4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
4 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
4 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046 c
2 022/050 032/050 054/100 054 B
2 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o
2 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
2 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 c
2 032/050 040/050 072/100 072 A+
4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+

Semester grade: A Total:654/1000 Percentage:65.40
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

* indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197687

Int
038/050
035/050
038/050
023/050
025/050
040/050
040/050
034/050
028/050

042/050

Percentage:66.50

Ext
046/050
027/050
020/050
020/050
037/050
042/050
038/050
026/050
034/050

032/050

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

084/100
062/100
058/100
043/100+
062/100
082/100
078/100
060/100
062/100

074/100

084

062

058

043

062

082

078

060

062

074

(o]

A

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SHINDE RESHMA DAYANAND REKHA 54031 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:665/1000
***NAME CORRECTION
SHUKLA SHIVALA PREMSAGAR SARITA 54032 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.99 Semester grade: B+ Total:627/1000

2018-0161-00-197784

Int
035/050
034/050
025/050
025/050
023/050
038/050
038/050
029/050
032/050

032/050

Percentage:62.70

Ext
044/050
032/050
021/050
020/050
029/050
038/050
036/050
024/050
038/050

034/050

Total Grc

079/100
066/100
046/100
045/100+
052/100
076/100
074/100
053/100
070/100

066/100

079

066

046

045

052

076

074

053

070

066

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject



Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-197706

Int
033/050
038/050
025/050
023/050
021/050
035/050
036/050
037/050
031/050

024/050

Percentage:62.20

Ext
046/050
026/050
024/050
022/050
037/050
036/050
034/050
024/050
032/050

038/050

Medium

Total Grc

079/100
064/100
049/100
045/100
058/100
071/100
070/100
061/100
063/100

062/100

079

064

049

045

058

071

070

061

063

062

Page:
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A

C

C

B+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SOLANKI RIDDHI SURESH RAMILA 54033 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.99 Semester grade: B+ Total:622/1000
SURVE MANSI SHASHIKANT SHRUTI 54034 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.88 Semester grade: B+ Total:610/1000

2018-0161-00-197641

Int
035/050
036/050
033/050
022/050
023/050
037/050
035/050
025/050
035/050

023/050

Percentage:61.00

Ext
040/050
031/050
024/050
020/050
039/050
036/050
036/050
020/050
022/050

038/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
067/100
057/100
042/100+
062/100
073/100
071/100
045/100+
057/100

061/100

075

067

057

042

062

073

071

045

057

061

A+

A

B+

A+

A+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



SURVE MANSI MAHESH MEGHANA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

Total Credits:

THOMBE

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

CONTACT LENS-I

CONTACT LENS-I
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
22/05/2021
Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' 54035 455 o042 2018-0161-00-197745 1
2017
Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 - -
PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
LOW VISION CARE-I 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
30 Semester grade: F
"""" VIDHYA VANAJT SANJANA 54036 455 o042  2017-0161-00-218201 1
2017
Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077 A+
BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 027/050 064/100 064 A
PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
LOW VISION CARE-I 2 021/050 039/050 060/100 060 A
PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 032/050 038/050 070/100 070 A+
GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 021/050 013/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 020/050 035/050 055/100 055 B+

*5010

Total Credits:

Semester grade: F

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

VAISHYA SHILPADEVI GULABCHAND ANITA 54037 455 042

2018-0161-00-197761

Medium

Page:

19

22/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 026/050 059/100 059
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 022/050 032/050 054/100 054
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 036/050 038/050 074/100 074
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 032/050 020/050 052/100 052
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 034/050 038/050 072/100 072
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.39 Semester grade: A Total:654/1000 Percentage:65.40
VERMA ARCHANA RAMSHARTK 54038 455 042 2018-0161-00-197722 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075
*5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068
*5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 024/050 022/050 046/100 046
*5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 022/050 031/050 053/100 053
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 040/050 042/050 082/100 082
*5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 036/050 038/050 074/100 074
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 034/050 038/050 072/100 072
*5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 032/050 040/050 072/100 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.41 Semester grade: A Total:654/1000 Percentage:65.40
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

*5009

*5010

NUTAN UMESH UJWALA

Sub Name

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 20
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
22/05/2021
Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
"""""""""""""""""""""""""" 54039 455 o042 2018-0161-00-197737 1
2017
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 N _
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 N _
2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 —— _
2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 —— _
2 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 —— _
Semester grade: F
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

* indicates current appearance,






